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General information about company
Scrip code 524731
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE354A01013
Name of the company JENBURKT PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED
‘Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whet}}etr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}}er the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
[ . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of SI;areholding 38 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly I\ilo' Of Total nos. af/ohoftotal 00- | ¢lass of securities (IX)
Categor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up Snilirfrsl i shares held ?caslca:tscd as
89T | shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity u ymg (VID) = U No of Voting (XIV) Rights
O (IT) (1) shares shares Depository (AV)+HV)+ pet SCRR, Total as a
held (IV) | held Receipts R\ 1957) (VIII) As % of
(VD a%of Class 1 Class | roal | (A+B+0)
eg: eg:
™) (A+B+C2) X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 2098788 2098788 45.73 2098788 2098788 | 45.73
Group
(B) Public 6863 2490590 2490590 54.27 2490590 2490590 | 54.27
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 6873 4589378 4589378 100 4589378 4589378 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as ber of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number o pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | © e
. . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
Category of . . . " equity shares
Category sharcholder Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) held in
@) Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
I . . Asa% dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= . | No. g; total No. | of total
(a) (VID+HX) As a % (a) heleges (a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 45.73 2098788
Group
B) Public 54.27 2337370
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4436158
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha‘res shares " | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares . ) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up underlying lield (VD (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
. Depository | = asa o
Shareholders (I) (110) shares equity . per SCRR, £
Receipts (IV)+(V)+ o
held (IV) | shares 1957) (VIII) Total
(VD) (VD) o Class eg: | Class otal
held Asa % of X % | Total Voting
V) (A+BIC2) ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu |, 1482660 1482660 | 32.31 1482660 1482660 | 32.31
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 1 616128 616128 | 13.43 616128 616128 |13.43
(specify)
(SK;)(_IFI;OM] 10 2098788 2098788 | 45.73 2098788 2098788 | 45.73
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 10 2098788 2098788 | 45.73 2098788 2098788 | 45.73
Group
(A)=(A)
MHA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) Foreign Portfolio |, 200694 200694 | 4.37 200694 200694 | 4.37
Investors
(Sl;‘;’('lT)mal 2 200694 200694 | 437 200694 200694 | 4.37
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@()) sharcholders 6541 1491492 1491492 |32.5 1491492 1491492 | 32.5
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 9 471565 471565 10.28 471565 471565 |10.28
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 311 326839 36839 |7.12 326839 326839 |7.12
(specify)
(S];‘;"(;T)"‘al 6861 2289896 2289896 | 49.9 2289896 2289896 | 49.9
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 6863 2490590 2490590 54.27 2490590 2490590 | 54.27
(H+B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 6873 4589378 4589378 | 100 4589378 4589378 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 6873 4589378 4589378 | 100 4589378 4589378 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhi‘; esd
; ; . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . . encumbered | €quity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . . (XIII) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) ' . v - Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |of total | No. | of total
(a) (VIDH(X)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) 32.31 1482660
(d) 13.43 616128
Sub-Total
45.73 2098788
(A)(1)
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4573 2098788
Promoter Group
(A)=A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(e) 437 200694
Sub-Total
437 200694
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 325 1342372
(a(ii)) 10.28 471565
(e) 7.12 322739
Sub-Total
49.9 2136676
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
54.27 2337370
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 4436158
Total (A+B+C ) 100 4436158
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHISH
UTTAM
BHUTA

JAYSHREE
UTTAM
BHUTA

MAHESH H
BHUTA

KUNTI
GALA

KALINDI
HEMENDRA
BHUTA

BHAGIRATHI
HARSHAD
BHUTA

BHAVIKA
ASHISH
BHUTA

PAN (1I)

AABPB3304P

AABPB3354P

AACPB8639G

AACPG2489D

AAEPB8712C

AAUPB9108J

AAVPB6193Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

261127

536480

44962

51278

399700

117650

51637

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)YHV)+ (VD)

261127

536480

44962

51278

399700

117650

51637

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.69

11.69

0.98

2.56

1.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit;

ies (IX)

Class eg:X

261127

536480

44962

51278

399700

117650

51637

Class eg:y

Total

261127

536480

44962

51278

399700

117650

51637

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.69

11.69

0.98

1.12

8.71

2.56

1.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.69

11.69

0.98

1.12

2.56

1.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

261127 536480 44962 51278 399700 117650 51637

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

Sharcholder type | Promoter Group Group Group Group Group Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RIDDHI HARESH SHROFF

SHIVANI HARESH SHROFF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ALQPS5214F

BONPS7307Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2826

17000

1482660

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

2826

17000

1482660

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.37

32.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2826

17000

1482660

Class eg:y

Total

2826

17000

1482660

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

0.37

32.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.37

32.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2826

17000

1482660
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1
Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back
Name of the

BHUTA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED
Shareholders (I)
PAN (IT) AAACBI1706F Total
No. of the 1 1
Shareholders (I)
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 616128 616128
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 616128 616128
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.43 13.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 616128 616128

Class eg:y
Total 616128 616128

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 13.43 13.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

13.43 13.43

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

616128 616128

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter
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Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FIDELITY NORTHSTAR FUND

GOVERNMENT OF SINGAPORE - E

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AAATF1570C

AAAJGO0594R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

100694

200694

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

100000

100694

200694

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

100694

200694

Class eg:y

Total

100000

100694

200694

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.18

2.19

437

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

2.18

437

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

100694

200694

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

Name of the NIRMALA

Shareholders (I)

VINODKUMAR DAGA

PARSHVA KUMAR
DAGA

RAIJIV GARG

SUSHILA PARASKUMAR
DAGA

Click here to
go back

PAN (II) ABOPD3651P

ABYPDO0745N

ADPPG1269B

ABOPD3650N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 145493
held (IV)

46557

49000

46346

287396

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 145493
IV)YHV)+ (VD)

46557

49000

46346

287396

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 145493

46557

49000

46346

287396

Class eg:y

Total 145493

46557

49000

46346

287396

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.17

1.01

6.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

3.17

1.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

145493

46557

49000

46346

287396

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Director or
Director's
Relatives

HUF

IEPF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

OWN INFRACON
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACO0760C

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

145

102

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

102671

52796

2051

4543

49056

70281

98237

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IVYHV)*+ (VD)

102671

52796

2051

4543

49056

70281

98237

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.24

0.1

1.07

1.53

2.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

102671

52796

2051

4543

49056

70281

98237

Class eg:y

Total

102671

52796

2051

4543

49056

70281

98237

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.24

0.1

1.07

2.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.24

0.1

1.07

2.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

101571

52796

2051
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4543

49056

70281

95237

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

311

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

326839

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

326839

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

326839

Class eg:y

Total

326839

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

322739
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

ails of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of.holdmg/ exercise of rlght Ofth? SBO lri
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date
. creati
Whether by virtue of: .
I[;?:)SSiPn ort Nationality ;aossl!::]ort Nationality - acqui
) (Applicable ) (Applicable Rights on Exerci of
case of ST case of Lo | distributable | Exerci XeICISe | qioni
ne |PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting Istributable | Exercise | g
? . Any other ef‘ . Any other | Shares rights dividend or | of significant benet
org1gn1 is selected) or§1gnl is selected) any other | control influence Intere
nationa national distribution
Bhuta
shree Holdings
m | AABPB3354P India privateg AAACBI1706F India 21.76 No No 16-08:
ia Limited
Total: | 21.76 |0 0
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